Quada, Antonio (mariner)
Quada, Antonio (mariner)
Quada, Antonio (mariner)
Quilt, John

Quirk, Edward

Quirk, Edward

Quirk, Edward

Quirk, Mrs. Edward
Quirk, Nancy

Quirk, Richard

Quirk, Richard

Quirk, Richard

Quirk, William

Probate notice, transient
Administrator's notice
Lawsuit re. estate of
Falls from wharf, drowns
Obituary

Probate notice
Administrator's notice
Obituary

Obituary

1844-11-16
1844-12-14
1851-11-22
1852-08-28
1857-04-18
1857-04-18
1857-05-09
1854-09-16
1860-05-19

Arrested after murderous brawl at wedding of 1855-12-08

Held for trial

Found not guilty, description of trial

Obituary

1855-12-15
1856-03-15
1871-04-22
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